
NFDA's beautiful beginning classes are designed to enhance gross motor coordination, listening skills, musicality and
nurture imagination. Each class includes developmentally appropriate instruction through the use of music and dance.

Dancers have onstage performance opportunities in our annual Recital in May at the Canton Palace Theatre. 

BEAUTIFUL BEGINNINGS- STUDIO NORTH

All ages as of September 1st 2022

AGE 2

AGE 3

Tiny Toes
Tiny Toes
Tiny Toes

Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday

4:30-5:15 pm
10:00-10:45 am

9:30-10:15 am
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Thursday
Saturday

Wednesday
Saturday
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4:30-5:15 pm
10:00-10:45 am

9:30-10:15 am
5:15-5:45 pm

11:00-11:30 am
6:00-6:45 am
4:15-5:00 am







   CLASS              DAY              TIME

569 East Turkeyfoot Lake Road 
Akron, OH 44319

330-563-4017

Register Online! newfocusdanceacademy.com

   CLASS              DAY              TIME
Tiny Toes
Tiny Toes
Tiny Toes
Hippity Hop
Hippity Hop
Jammin' Acro
Movers & Shakers


