BEAUTIFUL BEGINNINGS- STUDIO NORTH

All ages as of September 1st 2022

NFDA's beautiful beginning classes are designed to enhance gross motor coordination, listening skills, musicality and nurture imagination. Each class includes developmentally appropriate instruction through the use of music and dance.

Dancers have onstage performance opportunities in our annual Recital in May at the Canton Palace Theatre.



AGE 2

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Tiny Toes	Tuesday	4:30-5:15 pm
Tiny Toes	Thursday	10:00-10:45 am
Tiny Toes	Saturday	9:30-10:15 am

AGE 3

CLASS	DAY	TIME
Tiny Toes	Tuesday	4:30-5:15 pm
Tiny Toes	Thursday	10:00-10:45 am
Tiny Toes	Saturday	9:30-10:15 am
Hippity Hop	Wednesday	5:15-5:45 pm
Hippity Hop	Saturday	11:00-11:30 am
Jammin' Acro	Tuesday	6:00-6:45 am
Movers & Shakers	Wednesday	4:15-5:00 am



569 East Turkeyfoot Lake Road Akron, OH 44319 330-563-4017

